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ADAMS
ADAMS
ADAMS
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
BEAVER
BEDFORD
BEDFORD
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BERKS
BLAIR
BUCKS
BUCKS
BUTLER
BUTLER

updated 2/11/2025

Bill Caldwell
Melanie Berkheimer
Tina Strausbaugh
Dani Goroncy
Jennie Greif
Julianna Robl
Laura Polinski
Rachel Beals
Rachel Robbins
Rene Zundel

Tif Cooper

Erica Dietz

Erica Dietz

Rene Zundel
Jamie Steetle

Erica Dietz

Dana Spickler
Suzanna Hartman
Daryl Manning
Heidi Reuter
Jacinta Scales
Jackie Andress
Kelly Lapp

Kyle Phillips
Lauren Adele Little
Robert Buzzard
Dana Spickler
Daryl Manning
Megan Street Baxter
Erica Dietz

Rachel Beals

717.968.1599
717.479.1192
717.577.2158
724.322.7949
412.853.9782
412.378.3303
814.573.0127
724.355.6621
412.849.3391
724.309.5659
724.493.2691
724.840.0106
724.840.0106
724.309.5659
724.840.0150
724.840.0106
814.215.8749
814.585.0559
267.342.0449
610.334.4441
610.621.7555
717.575.0050
717.405.2860
610.780.2071
610.781.1484
610.842.9644
814.215.8749
267.342.0449
484.402.0410
724.840.0106
724.355.6621

bill@caldwellimages.com

treasuredmemoriesbymelanie@yahoo.com

strausey@msn.com
goroncy09@gmail.com
jennie.greif@gmail.com
juliannarobl@gmail.com
laura@polinskiphotography.com
hello@rachelbealsphotography.com
rach.e.robbins@gmail.com
countryhousephotography@hotmail.com
Tiffany@hotmetalstudio.com
ericadietzphotography@gmail.com
ericadietzphotography@gmail.com
countryhousephotography@hotmail.com
jamiesteetle@gmail.com
ericadietzphotography@gmail.com
danerflower@hotmail.com
hartman302@gmail.com
daryl.a.manning@gmail.com
heidi@heidireuter.com
jacinta@thirtyfiveandoaks.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
kellylapp26@gmail.com
kyle@kpproductphoto.com
laurennieadele@gmail.com
bobbuzzard@gmail.com
danerflower@hotmail.com
daryl.a.manning@gmail.com
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
ericadietzphotography@gmail.com

hello@rachelbealsphotography.com

caldwellimages.com

treasuredmemoriesbymelanie.weebly.com

jenniegreif.com
juliannaroblphoto.com/
polinskiphotography.com

rachelbealsphotography.com

countryhouse.shootproof.com
hotmetalstudio.com
ericadietzphotography.com
ericadietzphotography.com
countryhouse.shootproof.com
jamiesteetlephotography.com

ericadietzphotography.com

heidireuter.com

thirtyfiveandoaks.com

kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com

laurenadelelittle.com

robertbuzzard.com

ericadietzphotography.com

rachelbealsphotography.com
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http://www.caldwellimages.com/
http://treasuredmemoriesbymelanie.weebly.com/
http://jenniegreif.com/
https://www.juliannaroblphoto.com/
http://www.polinskiphotography.com/
http://www.rachelbealsphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
http://hotmetalstudio.com/
http://www.ericadietzphotography.com/
http://www.ericadietzphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
http://www.jamiesteetlephotography.com/
http://www.ericadietzphotography.com/
http://www.heidireuter.com/
http://www.thirtyfiveandoaks.com/
https://kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com/client
http://www.laurenadelelittle.com/
http://www.robertbuzzard.com/
http://www.ericadietzphotography.com/
http://www.rachelbealsphotography.com/
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BUTLER
BUTLER
CAMERON
CARBON
CARBON
CARBON
CENTRE
CENTRE
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CHESTER
CLARION
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND

updated 2/11/2025

Tif Cooper

Ashley Sheppard
Dana Madison
Kyle Phillips
Danielle Kovaly
Steve Finkernagel
Emily Merryman
Dana Spickler

Tif Cooper

Daryl Manning
Megan Street Baxter
Jackie Andress
Robert Buzzard
Cass Hamby
James/Jim Warren
Dana Madison
Emily Merryman
Karena Shaner
Rachel Baker
Emily Merryman
Jackie Andress
Danielle Kovaly
Lisa Dixon

Emily Merryman
Tina Strausbaugh
Elizabeth Brown
Emil Rodriguez-Powell
Erin Milewski
John Elicker
Kendra lebo

Lauren Sanker

724.493.2691
724.234.7994
814.229.9460
610.780.2071
570.574.6593
570.350.3677
570.916.8604
814.215.8749
724.493.2691
267.342.0449
484.402.0410
717.575.0050
610.842.9644
717.926.0934
484.319.2792
814.229.9460
570.916.8604
570.337.2644
570.971.4379
570.916.8604
717.575.0050
570.574.6593
814.282.8741
570.916.8604
717.577.2158
253.820.7267

570.332.1319
717.979.4100
717.395.3787
717.448.8883

Tiffany@hotmetalstudio.com
ashleysheppard.oct@gmail.com
madison5773@gmail.com
kyle@kpproductphoto.com
dkovaly@yahoo.com
sfinkernagel@hotmail.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com
danerflower@hotmail.com
Tiffany@hotmetalstudio.com
daryl.a.manning@gmail.com
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
bobbuzzard@gmail.com
cassiegailstudio@comcast.net
warrenjim77 @gmail.com
madison5773@gmail.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com
kshaner@joinder.org
rachel.mitchley@gmail.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
dkovaly@yahoo.com
bmaephotographycl@gmail.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com

strausey@msn.com

brownhavenphotographyllc@gmail.com

studio@sliceoflimephotography.com
erinelizabethwhite7 @gmail.com
jelickerjr@comcast.net
familytreephoto@gmail.com

laurenkenes@gmail.com

hotmetalstudio.com

fotofink.photography

www.emilykanephotography.com

hotmetalstudio.com

robertbuzzard.com

facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography

www.emilykanephotography.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

brownhavenphotographyllc.com

sliceoflimephotography.com

cliprosphotography.com
ftphotography.net
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http://hotmetalstudio.com/
http://hotmetalstudio.com/
http://www.robertbuzzard.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography
http://www.brownhavenphotographyllc.com/
http://www.sliceoflimephotography.com/
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://www.ftphotography.net/
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DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
ELK
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE
ERIE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FOREST
GREENE
GREENE
HUNTINGDON
INDIANA
JEFFERSON
LACKAWANA
LACKAWANA
LACKAWANA

updated 2/11/2025

Emily Merryman
Tina Strausbaugh
Emil Rodriguez-Powell
Erin Milewski
John Elicker
Kendra lebo
Lauren Sanker
Jacinta Scales
Kelly Lapp

Bill Caldwell

Sara Love

Daryl Manning
Megan Street Baxter
Cass Hamby

Dana Madison
Lisa Dixon
Rachel Shapiro
Victoria Braswell
Victoria Stefano
Rene Zundel

Dani Goroncy
Samantha Wilson
Dana Madison
Dani Goroncy
Samantha Wilson
Dana Spickler
Rene Zundel
Dana Madison
Danielle Kovaly
Steve Finkernagel

Amanda Duffy

570.916.8604
717.577.2158

570.332.1319
717.979.4100
717.395.3787
717.448.8883
610.621.7555
717.405.2860
717.968.1599
570.850.8157
267.342.0449
484.402.0410
717.926.0934
814.229.9460
814.282.8741
814.566.6282
814.490.1858
814.490.0782
724.309.5659
724.322.7949
724.263.9230
814.229.9460
724.322.7949
724.263.9230
814.215.8749
724.309.5659
814.229.9460
570.574.6593
570.350.3677
570.309.9650

emily@emilykanephotography.com
strausey@msn.com
studio@sliceoflimephotography.com
erinelizabethwhite7 @gmail.com
jelickerjr@comcast.net
familytreephoto@gmail.com
laurenkenes@gmail.com
jacinta@thirtyfiveandoaks.com
kellylapp26@gmail.com
bill@caldwellimages.com
sara.kehler@gmail.com
daryl.a.manning@gmail.com
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
cassiegailstudio@comcast.net
madison5773@gmail.com
bmaephotographycl@gmail.com
helloartreasures@gmail.com
victoriaroehm@gmail.com
stefanoschool19@gmail.com
countryhousephotography@hotmail.com
goroncy09@gmail.com
slemleyphotography@gmail.con
madison5773@gmail.com
goroncy09@gmail.com
slemleyphotography@gmail.con
danerflower@hotmail.com
countryhousephotography@hotmail.com
madison5773@gmail.com
dkovaly@yahoo.com
sfinkernagel@hotmail.com

aczankner@yahoo.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

sliceoflimephotography.com

cliprosphotography.com
ftphotography.net

thirtyfiveandoaks.com
kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com

caldwellimages.com

facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography

artreasuresphotography.com/

countryhouse.shootproof.com

slemleyphotography.com

slemleyphotography.com

countryhouse.shootproof.com

fotofink.photography
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http://www.sliceoflimephotography.com/
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://www.ftphotography.net/
http://www.thirtyfiveandoaks.com/
https://kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com/client
http://www.caldwellimages.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography
https://www.artreasuresphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
http://www.slemleyphotography.com/
http://www.slemleyphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
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LACKAWANA
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE

LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEHIGH
LEHIGH
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
LYCOMING
LYCOMING
LYCOMING
MCKEAN
MERCER
MERCER
MIFFLIN

updated 2/11/2025

Tamara Dobrzyn

Megan Street Baxter

Cass Hamby
John Elicker
Jacinta Scales
Kelly Lapp
Jackie Andress
Robert Buzzard
Amanda Hrycyna
Ashley Trovato
Erica Dietz

Jan Sumner
John Elicker
Jacinta Scales
Kelly Lapp
Jackie Andress
Kyle Phillips
Kyle Phillips
Gregory Tapler
Jackie Andress
Amanda Hrycyna
Danielle Kovaly
Steve Finkernagel
Amanda Duffy
Emily Merryman
Karena Shaner
Rachel Baker
Dana Madison
Jan Sumner

Lisa Dixon

Emily Merryman

570.851.8379
484.402.0410
717.926.0934
717.979.4100
610.621.7555
717.405.2860
717.575.0050
610.842.9644
570.574.3097
570.713.9738
724.840.0106
724.944.6890
717.979.4100
610.621.7555
717.405.2860
717.575.0050
610.780.2071
610.780.2071
610.360.8662
717.575.0050
570.574.3097
570.574.6593
570.350.3677
570.309.9650
570.916.8604
570.337.2644
570.971.4379
814.229.9460
724.944.6890
814.282.8741
570.916.8604

mscceslp91l@echoes.net
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
cassiegailstudio@comcast.net
jelickerjr@comcast.net
jacinta@thirtyfiveandoaks.com
kellylapp26 @gmail.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
bobbuzzard@gmail.com
artfiend79@hotmail.com
ashleytrovato@gmail.com
ericadietzphotography@gmail.com
photobyjms@gmail.com
jelickerjr@comcast.net
jacinta@thirtyfiveandoaks.com
kellylapp26@gmail.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
kyle@kpproductphoto.com
kyle@kpproductphoto.com
gregorytapler@yahoo.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
artfiend79@hotmail.com
dkovaly@yahoo.com
sfinkernagel@hotmail.com
aczankner@yahoo.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com
kshaner@joinder.org
rachel.mitchley@gmail.com
madison5773@gmail.com
photobyjms@gmail.com
bmaephotographycl@gmail.com
emily@emilykanephotography.com

facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography

cliprosphotography.com
thirtyfiveandoaks.com

kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com

robertbuzzard.com
amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com
wishbone-photography.com
ericadietzphotography.com
jansumnerphotography.com
cliprosphotography.com
thirtyfiveandoaks.com

kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com

amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com

fotofink.photography

www.emilykanephotography.com

jansumnerphotography.com

www.emilykanephotography.com
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https://www.facebook.com/CassieGailStudioPhotography
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://www.thirtyfiveandoaks.com/
https://kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com/client
http://www.robertbuzzard.com/
https://amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com/
http://www.wishbone-photography.com/
http://www.ericadietzphotography.com/
http://jansumnerphotography.com/
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://www.thirtyfiveandoaks.com/
https://kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com/client
https://amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com/
http://jansumnerphotography.com/
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PUBLIC
SPACES

STUDIO

MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MONTOUR
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
PERRY
PERRY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PIKE
POTTER
SCHUYLKILL
SCHUYLKILL
SNYDER
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
SULIVAN
SULIVAN
SULLIVAN
SUSQUEHANNA
UNION
UNION
VENANGO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

updated 2/11/2025

Danielle Kovaly
Steve Finkernagel
Susie Forrester
Daryl Manning
Emily Merryman
Gregory Tapler
Emily Merryman
Sara Love

Heidi Myers
John Elicker
Lauren Sanker
Daryl Manning
Megan Street Baxter
Taryn Kutish
Tamara Dobrzyn
Dana Madison
Sara Love

Kyle Phillips
Emily Merryman
Rene Zundel
Suzanna Hartman
Karena Shaner
Amanda Hrycyna
Emily Merryman
Amanda Hrycyna
Emily Merryman
Karena Shaner
Dana Madison
Karen Heltzel
Rene Zundel

Dani Goroncy

570.574.6593
570.350.3677
570.460.7500
267.342.0449
570.916.8604
610.360.8662
570.916.8604
570.850.8157
570.460.6835
717.979.4100
717.448.8883
267.342.0449
484.402.0410
570.709.2408
570.851.8379
814.229.9460
570.850.8157
610.780.2071
570.916.8604
724.309.5659
814.585.0559
570.337.2644
570.574.3097
570.916.8604
570.574.3097
570.916.8604
570.337.2644
814.229.9460
814.723.7439
724.309.5659
724.322.7949

dkovaly@yahoo.com
sfinkernagel@hotmail.com
sfphoto@ptd.net

daryl.a.manning@gmail.com

emily@emilykanephotography.com

gregorytapler@yahoo.com

emily@emilykanephotography.com

sara.kehler@gmail.com
heidierikaphoto@gmail.com
jelickerjr@comcast.net
laurenkenes@gmail.com
daryl.a.manning@gmail.com
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
tkutish@gmail.com
mscceslp91l@echoes.net
madison5773@gmail.com
sara.kehler@gmail.com

kyle@kpproductphoto.com

emily@emilykanephotography.com

countryhousephotography@hotmail.com

hartman302@gmail.com
kshaner@joinder.org

artfiend79@hotmail.com

emily@emilykanephotography.com

artfiend79@hotmail.com

emily@emilykanephotography.com

kshaner@joinder.org
madison5773@gmail.com

karen@momentsintimestudio.com

countryhousephotography@hotmail.com

goroncy09@gmail.com

fotofink.photography

susieforrester.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

heidierika.com

cliprosphotography.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

countryhouse.shootproof.com

amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com
www.emilykanephotography.com
amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com

www.emilykanephotography.com

countryhouse.shootproof.com
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http://www.susieforrester.com/
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
https://amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com/
https://amandahrycyna.zenfolio.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
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WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WAYNE

WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK

updated 2/11/2025

Samantha Wilson
Tamara Dobrzyn
Megan Street Baxter
Rene Zundel

Dani Goroncy

Tif Cooper

Julianna Robl
Megan Street Baxter
John Elicker

Lauren Sanker
Jackie Andress
Jacinta Scales

Kelly Lapp

Tina Strausbaugh
Bill Caldwell
Melanie Berkheimer

Cindie Leer

724.263.9230
570.851.8379
484.402.0410
724.309.5659
724.322.7949
724.493.2691
412.378.3303
484.402.0410
717.979.4100
717.448.8883
717.575.0050
610.621.7555
717.405.2860
717.577.2158
717.968.1599
717.479.1192
717.752.0507

slemleyphotography@gmail.con
mscceslp91@echoes.net
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
countryhousephotography@hotmail.com
goroncy09@gmail.com
Tiffany@hotmetalstudio.com
juliannarobl@gmail.com
meganstreet207 @gmail.com
jelickerjr@comcast.net
laurenkenes@gmail.com
jackie2714@hotmail.com
jacinta@thirtyfiveandoaks.com
kellylapp26@gmail.com
strausey@msn.com
bill@caldwellimages.com
treasuredmemoriesbymelanie@yahoo.com

Cindie@leerphotography.com

slemleyphotography.com

countryhouse.shootproof.com

hotmetalstudio.com

juliannaroblphoto.com/

cliprosphotography.com

thirtyfiveandoaks.com

kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com

caldwellimages.com

treasuredmemoriesbymelanie.weebly.com

LeerPhotography.com
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http://www.slemleyphotography.com/
http://countryhouse.shootproof.com/
http://hotmetalstudio.com/
https://www.juliannaroblphoto.com/
http://www.cliprosphotography.com/
http://www.thirtyfiveandoaks.com/
https://kellyalesephotography.passgallery.com/client
http://www.caldwellimages.com/
http://treasuredmemoriesbymelanie.weebly.com/
http://www.leerphotography.com/
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